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60m - Starsie ziacky
NR 774 +04 MOCAROVA Mariana

(140) 60m - Ziacky :: Rozbeh D

# Sté Meno
VYBOHOVA Viktéria
SUNOVA Petra
SLAVIKOVA Jdlia
RAJNOHOVA Viktéria
SASOVA Kristina
STULRAJTEROVA Eliska
TOTHOVA Adriana
ZAVADSKA Karolina
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Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 30.05.2017 10:06

KK v atletike ZS

Banska Bystrica 30.05.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 4:52

Slavia PF Banska Bystrica SVK  20.06.1992
Nar. Klub / Krajina SB
2002 ZS Krivan
2002 ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica

2005
2002
2004
2001
2002
2002

ZS E. M. Soltésovej Krupina
ZS Frana Krala Zarnovica

ZS. L. Novomeského Luéenec
ZS s MS Pionerska Brezno
ZS J.A. Komenského Revica
ZS sv. Alzbety Nova Bana

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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	(140) 60m - Žiačky :: Rozbeh D

